CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES- vs.

THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT - SALT LAKE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

GABRIELLE

CASE NUMBER 216909129 Child Support Lien

GARCIA

CURRENT

ASSIGNED JUDGE

CHARLES STORMONT

PARTIES

Plaintiff - CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-—

Defendant

— GABRIELLE GARCIA

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS
03-10-2021

03-10-2021
03-10-2021

03-10-2021

04-07-2021
04-07-2021
05-05-2021

05-05-2021

05-05-2021
05-19-2021
06-02-2021
07-07-2021
08-04-2021
09-01-2021

09-01-2021

09-01-2021

10-06-2021
11-03-2021

04-29-2025 09:54

Paperless Child Support Lien
Reference Number 000200739

Judgment Entered - Amount $20355.32
Judge ANDREW H STONE assigned.
Judgment Entered - Amount $20355.32

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-
GABRIELLE GARCIA

36,041.24 Support Lien

36,041.24 Judgment Grand Total

Creditor
Debtor

Case disposition is Judgment
Disposition Judge is ANDREW H STONE
Note: Judgment Disposition Removed
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 20743.32

Note: DEF Address changed from 4427 S 3245 W WEST VALLEY UT
84119-5728

Note: DEF Address changed to 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
84094-6348

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 21131.32

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 20332.40

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 20704.44

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 21092.44

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 21480.44

Note: DEF Address changed from 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
84094-6348

Note: DEF Address changed to 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
84094

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 21868.44
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 22256.44
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 22452.80

AM

csslien

csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien

Page 1 of 3



CASE NUMBER:

216909129 Child Support Lien

12-01-2021
01-05-2022

01-05-2022

01-05-2022
02-02-2022
03-02-2022
04-06-2022

04-06-2022

04-06-2022
05-04-2022
06-01-2022
07-06-2022
08-03-2022
09-07-2022
10-05-2022
11-02-2022
12-08-2022
12-08-2022
01-04-2023
02-01-2023
03-01-2023
04-05-2023
05-03-2023
06-07-2023
07-06-2023
08-02-2023

08-02-2023
08-02-2023
09-06-2023
10-04-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023

10-11-2023
10-18-2023
11-01-2023
11-29-2023

11-29-2023
11-29-2023
12-06-2023
01-03-2024
02-07-2024
03-06-2024
04-03-2024
05-01-2024
06-05-2024
06-17-2024
07-03-2024

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 22840.80

ggggé DEF Address changed from 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
Note: DEF Address changed to 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
84094-6348

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 23228.80

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 23616.80

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 23984.90

Note: DEF Address changed from 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
84094-6348

Note: DEF Address changed to 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
84094

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 24332.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 24720.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 25108.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 25496.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 25884.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 26272.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 26660.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 27048.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 27436.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 27436.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 27824.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 28212.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 28600.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 28988.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 29376.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 29764.24

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 30152.24

Note: DEF Address changed from 8533 S JOHNSON WAY CIR SANDY UT
84094

Note: DEF Address changed to 761 W 150 N OREM UT 84057-4580

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 30540.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 30928.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 31316.24
Note: DEF Address changed from 761 W 150 N OREM UT 84057-4580

Note: DEF Address changed to 30 W %00 S SALT LAKE CITY UT
84101-2905

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 31238.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 31316.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 31704.24

Note: DEF Address changed from 30 W 900 S
84101-2905

SALT LAKE CITY UT

Note: DEF Address changed to

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 31666.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 32016.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 32366.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 32716.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 33066.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 33416.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 33766.24
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 34116.24

Judge CHARLES STORMONT assigned.
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 34466.24

04-29-2025 09:54 AM

csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien

csslien
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CASE NUMBER: 216909129 Child Support Lien

08-07-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 34641.24 csslien
09-04-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 348l6.24 csslien
10-02-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 34991.24 csslien
11-06-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 35166.24 csslien
12-04-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 35341.24 csslien
01-01-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 35516.24 csslien
01-02-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 35516.24 csslien
02-05-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 35691.24 csslien
03-05-2025 Note: DEF Address changed from

03-05-2025 Note: DEF Address changed to 1216 E 1300 S SLC UT 84105-1949

03-05-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 35866.24 csslien
04-02-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 36041.24 csslien

04-29-2025 09:54 AM
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Case Case Party Birth

Party Name Address Address2 City State Zip Code
Number Type Type Date
216909129 SL GABRIELLE GARCIA DEF 1990-10- 1216 E sLc Ut 84105-

23 1300 S 1949

216909129 SL CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF PLA

RECOVERY SERVICES-
Party Name SSN Country Driver License # Driver License State Business Phone Fax # Pro Se
GABRIELLE GARCIA XXX-XX-7041 XXXXX5502

Party Name

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-



